

## **City of Cleveland Key Contacts Poster**

City of Cleveland Office of Equal Opportunity Prevailing Wage Compliance 601 Lakeside Avenue, Room 335 Cleveland, Ohio 44114

Phone: 216.664.4151 • Fax: 216.664.3870 • Email: PWcoordinator@clevelandohio.gov • Hours: 8 am to 6 pm Weekdays

PROJECT INFORMATION	ON		
PROJECT NAME:		CITY	
		CONTRACT #:	
PRIME / GENERAL CON	NTRACTOR INFORMATION		
PRIME CONTRACTOR:		PHONE:	
MAIN PROJECT		EMAIL:	
CONTACT:			
City of Cleveland Project Manager			
Name & T			
Phone Numb	per:		
Em	nail:		
City of Cleveland Project OEO Contract Compliance Officer			
Name & T	itle:		
Phone Numb	per:		
Em	nail:		
City of Cleveland Project Prevailing Wage Coordinator			
Name & T	itle:		
Phone Numb	per:		
Em	nail:		
Name & T	itle:		
Phone Numb	per:		
En	nail:		

Please use additional sheets if necessary - C01 -

Please post "City Key Contacts" in one or more conspicuous locations in the workplace.